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High Point Date Updated 23-Sep Div: Multi-A Class: 0 Year: 2018

Day Preliminary Sat Fri Sat Sun Fri Sat Sun Sat Sat Sat Sun Sun Sat Sat Sun Fri Sat Sun Sat

Date 0 5/12/2018 5/25/2018 5/26/2018 5/27/2018 6/1/2018 6/2/2018 6/3/2018 6/2/2018 6/9/2018 6/30/2018 7/1/2018 7/1/2018 7/14/2018 7/21/2018 7/22/2018 8/3/2018 9/8/2018 9/9/2018 9/22/2018

Club AYC HYC MYRC EYC HYC HYC HYC LeukCup PSA GSA GSA GSA EYC BCYA RCRA SMCSA NASS TAYC AYC

Event

Spring Race to 

Oxford

Down the Bay 

Race

Annapolis to 

Miles River

Miles 

River 

Race 

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Leukemia 

Cup

PSA 

Moonlight 

Regatta

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

EYC 

Boomeran

g

Race To 

Baltimore

Star 

Spangled 

Classic

Governors 

Cup

NASS 

Race To 

Oxford

Hammond 

Memorial 

Race

AYC Race 

to 

Solomons
HP Raw Sanc# 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Rank Skipper Boat Sail CBYRA# Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

* 1 Short, Jeffrey Endurance 1055 201685 CMA 3 3 dnf 2 1 1 2 2

* 2 Carver, Ben Entourage 48 202717 CMA 1

* 3 Glover, Jere Gemini 528 28485 CMA 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3

* 4 A Fleet Placeholder 2 2 4

* 5 Wayshner, John Flipper 3 112612 CMA 5 4 2 1 4 5 4 4 5

* 6 Buckenmaier, Trip Family Knot 924 CMA 1

* 6 Corson, Ben Narrow Escape M583 AYC 1 1 1

* 8 Savage The Dash 63 CMA 7 dnf dnf

* 8 Kaplan/Geofrey Three Martini's 112 185681 6 dnf

* 10 A Fleet Placeholder 1 dnf 3 2

* 11 A Fleet Placeholder 5 dnc 3 1

* 11 A Fleet Placeholder 3 4 3 4

* 11 Lannik, David Ariella 60625

* 11 Forgy, Larry Asylum 181 110287 CMA

* 11 Enderle, John Bay Wings 362 200788 CMA

* 11 Feiner, Don Blitzen Too 369

* 11 Klein, Jeffery Cloven Hoof 32323

* 11 Daly, Michael Esterel 212 202187 CMA 1

* 11 Bates, John Hat Trick

* 11 Funkey James 869 CMA

* 11 Albert, Jim Lionfish 327 CMA

* 11 Wesdyk, Russ Lola3, The Wild Child 410 201835 SSA

* 11 Ridge/Turner Ojiwan

* 11 Palmer, Douglas Osprey 1000 CMA

* 11 Carol, Steven Paradigm Shift 1

* 11 Dazey, Joe Presto 8

* 11 Houghton, Richard Seawings 11 111111 CMA

* 11 Cliffel, Dave Second Chance 35

* 11 Dawson, David Shearwater 22 CMA

* 11 Gamble, Robert Silver Star M 18 CMA

* 11 Morfit, John Tardis 93601 200698 CMA

* 11 Ivy, Mike The Karis M 19 105370 CMA

* 11 Stephens, Richard Trevelyn 142 Albany

* 11 Chapman, Keith Tri-Pawed 179 203005

* 11 Rush, Charles Triple Point 83 201977 CMA dnc

* 11 Desrosiers, David Tri-tanium 123 150028 CMA

* 11 Gillis, Joe Tri-Therapy 9796 202834 CMA 4 1

* 11 Floyd, Jim Tri-umph

* 11 Ellis, Richard Valiant Tri 418 CMA

* 11 Stoffregen, Dana Wind Play 161 200931 CMA

* 11 A Fleet Placeholder 4 dnc 5 dnc

* 11

* 11

Qualifying Race N Y N N N N N N N N N N Y N N N Y N N

Starters 3 7 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5

Bonus Points 12 12 5 5 5 10

Max Possible 16 11 11

NHP = Non-High Point NHP

Notes

Codes Description

dnc Did not compete

dnf Did not finish

dsq Disqualified

ocs On course side

raf Retired after finishing

Yachts/owners not ranked (*) have not met CBYRA membership requirements or have not started five races.

CBYRA High Point only: 5 events; average of 10.8 starters per race; with 47 total competitors; 0 HP qualifiers.
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High Point Date Updated

Day

Date

Club

Event

HP Raw Sanc#
Place Rank Skipper Boat

* 1 Short, Jeffrey Endurance

* 2 Carver, Ben Entourage

* 3 Glover, Jere Gemini

* 4 A Fleet Placeholder 2

* 5 Wayshner, John Flipper

* 6 Buckenmaier, Trip Family Knot

* 6 Corson, Ben Narrow Escape

* 8 Savage The Dash

* 8 Kaplan/Geofrey Three Martini's

* 10 A Fleet Placeholder 1

* 11 A Fleet Placeholder 5

* 11 A Fleet Placeholder 3

* 11 Lannik, David Ariella

* 11 Forgy, Larry Asylum

* 11 Enderle, John Bay Wings

* 11 Feiner, Don Blitzen Too

* 11 Klein, Jeffery Cloven Hoof

* 11 Daly, Michael Esterel

* 11 Bates, John Hat Trick

* 11 Funkey James

* 11 Albert, Jim Lionfish

* 11 Wesdyk, Russ Lola3, The Wild Child

* 11 Ridge/Turner Ojiwan

* 11 Palmer, Douglas Osprey

* 11 Carol, Steven Paradigm Shift

* 11 Dazey, Joe Presto

* 11 Houghton, Richard Seawings

* 11 Cliffel, Dave Second Chance

* 11 Dawson, David Shearwater

* 11 Gamble, Robert Silver Star

* 11 Morfit, John Tardis

* 11 Ivy, Mike The Karis

* 11 Stephens, Richard Trevelyn

* 11 Chapman, Keith Tri-Pawed

* 11 Rush, Charles Triple Point

* 11 Desrosiers, David Tri-tanium

* 11 Gillis, Joe Tri-Therapy

* 11 Floyd, Jim Tri-umph

* 11 Ellis, Richard Valiant Tri

* 11 Stoffregen, Dana Wind Play

* 11 A Fleet Placeholder 4

* 11

* 11

Qualifying Race

Starters

Bonus Points

Max Possible

NHP = Non-High Point

Notes

Codes Description

dnc Did not compete

dnf Did not finish

dsq Disqualified

ocs On course side

raf Retired after finishing

Update: 09/23/2018

Sat Sat Sat Sun

29-Sep-18 6-Oct-18 20-Oct-18 21-Oct-18

HdGYC PSA BCYA RCRA

HdGYC 

Heffner 

Memorial

PSA Race 

To Rock 

Hall

Baltimore 

Harbor 

Cup

FSK 

Memorial 

Race
0 0 0 0 Qual Points Max Score Score Throw Throw Number of

20 21 22 23 Events Races Earned Poss Raw HP Race 1 Race 2 Throwouts

2 2 20 22 .3846 .3846 13 14 0

1 1 16 16 .3478 .3478 1 2 0

2 2 18 22 .3462 .3462 13 14 0

1 1 15 16 .3261 .3261 1 2 0

2 2 16 22 .3077 .3077 13 14 0

1 1 11 11 .2683 .2683 1 2 0

1 1 11 11 .2683 .2683 1 2 0

1 1 1 11 .0244 .0244 1 2 0

1 1 1 11 .0244 .0244 1 2 0

1 1 1 16 .0217 .0217 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

N Y Y N 5 5

47

5 5

6 6 9.4

10.8

10.8

One Throw after 8 

qualifying races.

 Total Starters

 Average Starters

 Avg with Throw

Avg Overall
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